

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

AR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6 1 1 3 / 2 0 0 6

HUSSAIN SHAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P , exemption from filing O.T.,stay and office report)

WITH SL P(Crl) NO. 2 2 2 8 of 2 0 0 7

(With APPLN (S) FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. AND office report)

Date: 1 4/ 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Adarsh Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

The petitioner shall take fresh steps within two weeks to complete the service.

List again on 14. 1 1 . 2 0 0 7 .

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)
Registrar

mr