

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 1426/2009

HUSSAIN SHAH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With IA 11067/2006 - STAY APPLICATION and IA 13858/2006 - FOR
CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1427/2009 (II)

Date : 31-08-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. S. Shamsbery, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, AORMr. Mukesh Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr. Chetanya Siddharth, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Shukla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Purnima Bhat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, the appeals may not be listed next week.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER